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Event  CSI1*W - Werribee VIC (AUS) (19/03/2021 - 20/03/2021)

Schedule Competition Nr. 01

Competition Rule  273.4.3a-W -2rs T A, 1st not atc, 2nd atc, pts are aggregated and time of 2nd break the tie

Competition Name  World Cup Werribee
Date  20/03/2021
Total Prize Money 8,000 AUD
Point Group E
Result Status  Validated
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2021_CI_0879_S_S_01_01

Athlete
1 10145204 Amber FULLER (AUS)
2 10057419 Gabrielle CHUGG (AUS)
3 10044437 Thomas MCDERMOTT (AUS)
4 10086027 James ARKINS (AUS)
5 10106365 Izabella STONE (AUS)
6 10013808 Stephen DINGWALL (AUS)
7 10066887 Ally LAMB (AUS)
8 10007957 Paul BRENT (AUS)
9 10086027 James ARKINS (AUS)
10 10010404 Amanda ROSS (AUS)
11 10065198 Jessica PATEMAN (AUS)
11 10000714 Andrew LAMB (AUS)
13 10000859 Billy RAYMONT (AUS)
14 10000568 Adam JOHNSTON (AUS)
15 10000859 Billy RAYMONT (AUS)
16 10144330 Kate HINSCHEN (AUS)
17 10005322 Robert PALM (AUS)
18 10047492 Rhys STONES (AUS)
19 10044437 Thomas MCDERMOTT (AUS)
20 10132511 Josh COLLINS (NZL)
RET 10007951 Brook DOBBIN (AUS)
RET 10100957 Frida LINDGREN (SWE)
EL 10030359 Chloe HUGHES (AUS)
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105KA15
104KT46
105VC21
107DZ97
106HV59
106EX06
1041C47
105XH00
104ZB79
104WF90
106FN31
104GU6G4
103JA17
105XF56
107DZ28
105ZL89
105NS96
106GF14
106EQ79
106TM33
106HW47
107DZ29
106UV30

CP ARETINO
CERA CASSIAGO

ELEGANCE DE LA CHARMILLE

EUROSTAR 1

LINCOLN MVNZ
CAVALIER DU ROUET
EAGLE ROCK
FONTAINE BLUE VDL
AVEDEN INDIGO

RLE POYNSTOWN WILL
CELSO

CP ARGENTO

ANTON

upP

YPH CAPULET

FINCH FARM CADEL
JAYBEE VIBRANT
TULARA COLMAR
YALAMBIS FINNIGAN
CORNEL

GINA MVNZ

ASHLEIGH CITY LIGHTS
WATERMARK FARM OZ

Studbook Prize Money
2,000 AUD
HOLST 1,600 AUD
SBS 1,200 AUD
800 AUD
560 AUD
440 AUD
KWPN 320 AUD
KWPN 240 AUD
ACE 240 AUD
ISH 200 AUD
200 AUD
200 AUD
AWHA
ACE
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0/82.25/0/51.54
0/84.26/0/55.34
0/77.19/4/50.64
4/83.25/0/51.87
4/81.85/0/54.97
4/85.96/0/63.89
4/79.47/4/58.04
4/80.56/4/59.12
0/79.62/16/56.33
8/82.51/8/59.58
8/78.84/ret
8/83.43/ret
9/88.28
9/91.83
12/76.13
12/80.47
12/80.81
16/81.62
16/82.40
16/86.25

R1 ret

R1 ret

R1 el
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